
NANO Research Faculty 2020

College of Science Department/Name Email College of Engineering Department/Name Email

Academy of Integrated Science Biomedical Engineering and Mechanics
Chixia Tian ctian@vt.edu John Chappell jcchap@vt.edu

Yong Woo Lee ywlee@vt.edu
Biological Sciences Mark Van Dyke mvandyk5@vt.edu
Daniel Capelluto capellut@vt.edu Scott Verbridge sverb@vt.edu
Carla Finkielstein finkielc@vt.edu
Caroline Jones jonescn@vt.edu Chemical Engineering

Michael Bortner mbortner@vt.edu
Chemistry Rick Davis rmdavis@vt.edu
Harry Dorn hdorn@vt.edu Sanket Deshmukh sanketad@vt.edu
Alan Esker aesker@vt.edu William Ducker wducker@vt.edu
Rich Gandour gandour@vt.edu Aaron Goldstein aaron.goldstein@vt.edu
Harry Gibson hwgibson@vt.edu Steve Martin martinsm@vt.edu
Feng Lin fenglin@vt.edu Padma Rajagopalan padmar@vt.edu
Greg Liu gliu1@vt.edu Rong Tong rtong@vt.edu
Tim Long telong@vt.edu Abby Whittington awhit@vt.edu
Lou Madsen lmadsen@vt.edu Hongliang Xin hxin@vt.edu
John Matson jbmatson@vt.edu Huiyuan Zhu huiyuanz@vt.edu
Bob Moore rbmoore3@vt.edu
Amanda Morris ajmorris@vt.edu Civil and Environmental Engineering
Judy Riffle jriffle@vt.edu Linsey Marr lmarr@vt.edu

Amy Pruden apruden@vt.edu
Geosciences Peter Vikesland pvikes@vt.edu
Marc Michel fmmichel@vt.edu

Electrical and Computer Engineering
Physics Lou Guido louis.guido@vt.edu
Rana Ashkar ashkar@vt.edu Mantu Hudait mantu.hudait@vt.edu
Ed Barnes efbarnes@vt.edu Xiaoting Jia xjia@vt.edu
Sophia Economou economou@vt.edu Luke Lester lflester@vt.edu
Satoru Emori semori@vt.edu Guo-Quan (G.Q.) Lu gqlu@vt.edu
Randy Heflin rheflin@vt.edu Yong Xu yong@vt.edu
Jean Heremans heremans@vt.edu Wei Zhou wzh@vt.edu
Giti Khodaparast khodapar@vt.edu
Brenden Magil magill@vt.edu Materials Science and Engineering
Vinh Nguyen vinhnq@vt.edu Guo-Quan (G.Q.) Lu gqlu@vt.edu
Kyungwha Park kyungwha@vt.edu Kathy Lu klu@vt.edu
Hans Robinson hansr@vt.edu Mistuhiro Murayama murayama@vt.edu
Vito Scarola scarola@vt.edu Carolina Tallon tallon@vt.edu
Victoria Soghomonian soghomon@vt.edu

Mechanical Engineering
Bahareh Behkam behkam@vt.edu
Jiangtao Cheng chengjt@vt.edu
Aminder Nain nain@vt.edu
Zhiting Tian zhiting@vt.edu
Xiaoyu Zheng raynezheng@vt.edu

Legend

NANO Faculty
Faculty who have been willing to host NANO students in 
the past.
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